SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.
WKN: 5080

ISIN:  FR0000050809

Overview

2024/09/03 14:26:03

Price
177.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.42% (4.20)

FR0000050809
SOP
Tradegate
EUR

Software

Stock

3,592 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

174.20 EUR (20)
174.60 EUR (20)
173.10 EUR
178.00 EUR
173.10 EUR
173.40 EUR
177.37778 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042506,276498116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000050809&ID_NOTATION=52409743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000050809&ID_NOTATION=52409743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37ca4a78856cf244be024ec80ce9e070c811aa199325c638621c7b87bb374acd&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c334fae9a01562814&time=1725472889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8f2eacbca62798bc6be8652e46d5b98223594f89a6a6c6f5d5e92d121c25bd5&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e1bffc171eb67f612&time=1725472889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=727714cfd7e45083150f700f1d52acd1e80194ffe7b5266f41040cc4d8d8bbb9&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be72cae6f549b053c&time=1725472889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6348cd179904fad7da6710857505e0e1d88b275ea9011eaecc664f697aa6a9e&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=861d5a8bd3ac32d8a&time=1725472889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a4115f8ce7de3ba40d4dda4cc5e2ff89cc1d540086c08fb08fbc12a2e444f32&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d19fe31ee7432994&time=1725472889&tool=RSC

SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 14:26:03

Price
177.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.42% (4.20)

ISIN FR0000050809
Symbol SOP
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,592 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 174.20 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 174.60 EUR (20)
Open 173.10 EUR
High 178.00 EUR
Low 173.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 173.40 EUR
VWAP 177.37778 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18
Trading volume 3,192.80
Number of trades 5
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -27.51% -15.66% -0.91%
Perf (abs.) -65.80 -32.20 -1.60
Beta 1.53 1.55 1.13
Volatility 31.62 30.04 30.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/

Time

14:26

15:33

08:04

17:30

08:05

171.48 EUR (10)
169.20 EUR (30)
195.58 EUR (42)
199.20 EUR (39)
239.20 EUR (2024/03/01)
159.50 EUR (2024/08/05)
239.20 EUR (2024/03/01)
157.50 EUR (2023/10/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
177.60 EUR 0.00 )
176.90 EUR 0.00 6
173.90 EUR 0.00 1
177.10 EUR 0.00 2
172.50 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34777502

SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
07/08

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

17:15 209.00 USD

17:35 174.80 EUR

08:11 172.80 EUR

08:04 172.50 EUR

0.02

7.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,684
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172619507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15556

SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

sopra o steria

Contact Details
SOPRA STERIA GROUP SA

9 bis rue de Presbourg - 75116 Paris
Telefon: +33 01 40 67 29 29

Fax: +33 01 40 67 29 30

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Board of directors

Pierre Pasquier
Marie-Hélene Rigal-
Drogerys

André Einaudi
Astrid Anciaux
David Elmalem
Eric Hayat

Eric Pasquier
Héléne Badosa
Jean-Luc Placet
Jessica Scale
Kathleen Clark-
Bracco

Michael Gollner
Noélle Lenoir
Pascal Daloz
Rémy Wéber
Sonia Criseo

Sylvie Rémond

Yves de Talhouét

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SOPRA STERIA GROUP S.A.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



